

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No(s).
1218-1227/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/10/2013 in SCRLA Nos. 1265/2013, 1266/2013, 1267/2013, 1268/2013, 1269/2013, 2930/2013, 2931/2013, 2932/2013, 2933/2013, 2934/2013 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

CHIRAG M. PATHAK & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DOLLYBEN KANTILAL PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DELETION OF THE NAME OF RESPONDENT AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

SLP(CrI) No. 869-878/2014

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR DELETION OF THE NAME OF RESPONDENT AND STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 16/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Zuben Bharda, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Praseena Elizabeth Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Shivendra Singh, Adv.

For M/s Lawyer S Knit & Co

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the appellants in Special Leave Petition (Criminal) No.1218-1227 of 2014 started his submissions at 11.15 a.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

Arguments partly heard.

List the matters for further hearing on 14th October, 2014.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER